We Brighten
Your Brands.
Edge lit LED Flat Panel Luminaire
A Bright
Choice.
SloanLED Vista is designed to replace
fluorescent fixtures with a fresh,
modern look in commercial, retail,

D DALI dimming
Example: FP10-3012-4040V
Ordering information
Accessories
Surface Mount Box
AXSMT-6060-WH (600 × 600 mm)
AXSMT-6262-WH (625 × 625 mm)
AXSMT-3012-WH (300 × 1200 mm)
AXSMT-6012-WH (600 × 1200 mm)
1.5 m cord and
Wieland plug
AXWCP-15-CE
8 W Battery Backup